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City

Barbeau

Bay Mills
Brimley

Dafter
Eckerman
Hulbert
Kincheloe
Kincheloe
Kinross
Neebish Island
Paradise

Raco

Sault Ste. Marie
Strongs

Sugar Island

Cedarville
Curtis
DeTour Village
Engadine
Epoufette
Fibre
Germfask
Goetzville
Gould City
Gulliver
Hessel
McMillan
Naubinway
Newberry
Pickford
Rexton
Rudyard
Stalwart
Trout Lake

Brevort
Mackinac Isl.
Moran

Pointe Aux Pins

St. Ignace

Bark River
Brampton
Champion

VAN

49710
49715
49715
49724
49728
49748
49788
49886
49752
49710
49768
49715
49783
49790
49783

49719
49820
49725
49827
49762
49780
49836
49736
49838
49840
49745
49853
49762
49868
49774
49794
49780
49736
49793

49760
49757
49760
49775
49781

49807
49837
49814

County

Chippewa
Chippewa
Chippewa
Chippewa
Chippewa
Chippewa
Chippewa
Chippewa
Chippewa
Chippewa
Chippewa
Chippewa
Chippewa
Chippewa
Chippewa

Mackinac
Mackinac
Chippewa
Mackinac
Mackinac
Chippewa
Schoolcraft
Chippewa
Mackinac
Schoolcraft
Mackinac
Luce
Mackinac
Luce
Chippewa
Mackinac
Chippewa
Chippewa
Chippewa

Mackinac
Mackinac
Mackinac
Mackinac
Mackinac

Delta
Delta
Marquette

Unit

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

Q1 U1 1 Q1 U1 O1 Q1 U1 Q1 U1 U1 Q1 U1 U1 Q1 Q1 O1 Q1 QU1

Cooks
Cornell
Escanaba
Fayette
Garden
Gladstone
Gwinn
Ishpeming
KI Sawyer
Limestone
Little Lake
Manistique
Nahma
Negaunee
Northland
Perkins
Princeton
Rapid River
Republic
Rock
Skandia
Thompson
Traunik
Trenary
Wells

Arnold
Autrain
Beaver Grove
Big Bay
Chatham
Christmas
Deerton

Eben Junction
Forrest Lake
Grand Marais
Harvey
Marquette
Michigamme
Munising
Palmer
Rumley
Seney
Shingleton
Wetmore

VAl

49817
49818
49829
49835
49835
49837
49841
49849
49843
49816
49833
49854
49864
49866
49869
49872
49841
49878
49879
49880
49885
49889
49890
49891
49894

49819
49806
49855
49808
49816
49862
49822
49825
49832
49839
49855
49855
49861
49862
49871
49826
49883
49884
49895

County

Schoolcraft
Delta

Delta

Delta

Delta

Delta
Marquette
Marquette
Marquette
Alger
Marquette
Schoolcraft
Delta
Marquette
Marquette
Delta
Marquette
Delta
Marquette
Delta
Marquette
Schoolcraft
Alger
Alger
Delta

Marquette
Alger
Marquette
Marquette
Alger
Alger
Alger
Alger
Alger
Alger
Marquette
Marquette
Marquette
Alger
Marquette
Alger
Schoolcraft
Alger
Alger



